SM Jaarata
Kajaani 20.3.2011, Kuluntalahti
Kainuun Moottorikerho ry

Lk: ATV Open
Pvm: 20.3.2011
Aika: 12.40

Sij  No. Nimi

14 Tuomo Vali-Torala
3 Sami Kemppainen
5 Petri Honkanen

39 Jarmo Heinimaki

33 Teemu Kaukola

34 Joni Koivisto

18 Marko Siponen

42 Mika Miettinen

DNF 28 Veli-Pekka Hunnakko

DNF 22 Jari Sointula
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Hannu Heikkinen
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Kerho
SeMK
VRT
QRF
SeMK
A-SMP
TamMC
PyhjMK
KMK
A-SMP
E-PMMK

Pydra
AYR/Rotax
Ducati
Polaris
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha
Polaris
Honda
Suzuki
Yamaha

Luokka

ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV
ATV

Kier
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Tulokset

Aika
09:52,637
10:03,532
10:04,684
10:26,504
10:38,671
10:40,044
10:40,471
11:02,626

HH 22.3.2011 14:29

Aikaero

10.895
12.047
33.867
46.034
47.407
47.834
1:09.989
-- 2 laps --
-- 8 laps --

Par.krs.aika Kier

1:13,322
1:14,461
1:15,045
1:17,859
1:19,053
1:19,474
1:19,345
1:22,110

Kari Tarvus
SML:n Valvoja

2
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Km/h
106,912
104,982
104,782
101,133

99,206
98,993
98,927
95,620

SUDMEN #.H]Eﬂﬁéliﬂlﬂl] y

INLARES MOTANFORAINE o

Sponsori
Team BestMotors Fi

SM

20
16
13
11
10
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